Fejér Megye Diszpolgara kitiinteto cim

1992.

1993.

1994.

1995.

1996.

1997.

1998.

1999.

2000.

2001.

2002.

2003.

2004.

Radetzky Jend (posztumusz)
Dr. Szemere Gyula (posztumusz)

Papp Endre (posztumusz)
Pesovar Ferenc (posztumusz)
Dr. Fitz Jen6

Fa Nandor

Rapolti Gyula

Bory Jend (posztumusz)
Gyimesi Karoly
Dézsa Marton

Dr. Halmos Istvan
Dr. Springer Ferenc

Dr. F. Petres Eva
Borloi Rudolf

Bogar Pal
M. Téth Istvan

Széchenyi Zsigmond (posztumusz)
Kneifel Ferenc

Balsay Miklos

Dr. Homoki Nagy Istvan (posztumusz)
Bobory Zoltan

Csoori Sandor

Dr. Takacs Nandor

Csok Istvan (posztumusz)
Racz Lajos
Zecher Janos

Bezdek Karoly (posztumusz)
Dr. Szentivanyi Péter
Hrabovszky Laszlo

Dr. Gy6rffy Béla (posztumusz)
Huszics Vendel és Huszics Vendelné
Kiss Janos

Rauf Pal
Szab6 Matyas



2005. Dr. Kovacs Pal (posztumusz)
Kokas Ignac
2006. Prof. Dr. Romhanyi Gyorgy (posztumusz)

Dr. Bejczy K. Antal
Gregor Jozsef

2007. Kaczander Karoly
Tolcsvay Béla
Dosztal Béla
Kovacs Imre (posztumusz)

2008. Leszkovszki Albin
Dr. Lukacs Laszl6

20009. Kovacs Laszl6 (posztumusz)
KU Lajos

Dr. Horvath Janos
Tabddy Istvan (posztumusz)

2010. Mihaly Janos
Sobor Antal
2011. Dr. Csonki Istvan
Dr. Kelemen Andras
2012. Schmidt Ferenc (posztumusz)
2013. Salamon Ferencné

Gubicza Tibor

2014. Dr. Karady Sandor
Zaszlos Tibor

2015. Dr. Dorkota Lajos
Dr. Gogl Arpad

2016. Spanyi Antal
Bella Istvan (posztumusz)

2017. Bogardi Szabo Istvan
Balsay Istvan

2018. Nagy Benedek
Uté Endre (posztumusz)

2019. Dr. Mik6 Péter
id. Ocskay Gabor



2020.

2021.

2022.

2023.

2024.

Dr. Muller Cecilia
Dr. Mez8szentgyorgyi Laszlo

Szloboda Istvanne
Dr. Sarkany Agnes

Miklésa Erika
Zimmermann Sebestyénné

a dij nem Kerlilt odaitélésre

Prof. Dr. Krausz Ferenc



